2025 Team Florida 3™ Qualifier

North Section
March 29-30, 2025

*T‘EAM

FLO‘R’_IDA

Meet Site:

Fit Club Gymnastics
196 N Industrial Dr
Orange City, FL 32763

Schedule

‘“' C.YMNAS 1CS

Saturday

Stretch

March-In

1,2

8:00am

8:20am

8:30am

10:00am

XC & XB Nov, Adv, Elite

10:45am

11:05am

11:15am

12:45pm

XB Open

1:30pm

1:50pm

2:00pm

3:15pm

XS Nov, Open

4:00pm

4:20pm

4:30pm

6:15pm

3, XS Adyv, Elite

7:00pm

7:20pm

7:30pm

9:30pm

XG Adv, Open

8:00am

8:20am

8:30am

10:00am

XG Nov, XP, XD

10:45am

11:05am

11:15am

1:15pm

4,5,6,7,10,XG Elite

2:00pm

2:20pm

2:30pm

4:15pm

Admission Prices
Adults: $15:00
Child (4-12): $10.00
3 & Under: Free
CASH ONLY

meetscoresonline.com
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