2025 Team Florida 3rd Qualifier North Section

March 29-30, 2025

Meet Site:

Fit Club Gymnastics 196 N Industrial Dr Orange City, FL 32763



Schedule

	Level	Stretch	March-In	Compete	Awards
Saturday					
1	1, 2	8:00am	8:20am	8:30am	10:00am
2	XC & XB Nov, Adv, Elite	10:45am	11:05am	11:15am	12:45pm
3	XB Open	1:30pm	1:50pm	2:00pm	3:15pm
4	XS Nov, Open	4:00pm	4:20pm	4:30pm	6:15pm
5	3, XS Adv, Elite	7:00pm	7:20pm	7:30pm	9:30pm
Sunday					
6	XG Adv, Open	8:00am	8:20am	8:30am	10:00am
7	XG Nov, XP, XD	10:45am	11:05am	11:15am	1:15pm
8	4,5,6,7,10,XG Elite	2:00pm	2:20pm	2:30pm	4:15pm



Admission Prices

Adults: \$15:00 Child (4-12): \$10.00 3 & Under: Free CASH ONLY



